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Case No./YearSession :91/2017 - 2018

Case Status

Action
Date

07-May-

2017

15-May-

2017

16-May-
2017

16-May-
2017

16-May-
2017

10-Jun-

2017

15-Jun-

2017

16-Jun-
2017

07-Jun-
2018

: Rejected:

Action Remarks

Recipt of Application

First Hearing: The Hearing Date for Case No.91 is dated 15/05/2017. Both parties are

hereby directed to be present before the Circle Officer on the prescribed date.

Verified by DA

Forwarded to Karamchari
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Role(User Name)

Mutation
Through
Operator
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Notice to all ,Notice to Seller

Correction slip Generation

CI(TUDU RAM )

CO(RAJESH
KUMAR MISHRA )

Applicant Details

XA & R Registrati
egistration 347 29/01/2016 250000
Deed
Document uploaded by File Name File Type Download File
Applicant lalita doc.compressed.pdf pdf Download
Applicant Name Guardian Name Address

SMT. LALITA DEVI

MANOJ KUMAR RAY

SIVAYSINGHPUR
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Vendee Name Guardian Name Address
AT-
Vendee Details NANDANI,SHIVAYSINGHPUR,DIT-
SMT. LALITA DEVI MANOJ KUMAR RAY ’ '
SAMASTIPUR,BIHAR,PI CODE-
848502
Vendor Name Guardian Name Address
AT+PO-
ANANT MANDAL BUCHU MANDAL BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
GOKUL MANDAL BUCHU MANDAL BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
PRAFUL MANDAL BUCHU MANDAL BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
SHIV PRASAD MANDAL | LATE RATAN MANDAL | BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
PRE::A(;HDQ":_DRA LATE RATAN MANDAL | BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
Vendor Details
AT+PO-
DILIP MANDAL LATE RATAN MANDAL | BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
HARI PADA MANDAL | LATE RAJEEV MANDAL | BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
LATE DULAR CHAND
SUDHIR MANDAL MUANDA(If BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
DURGA PRASAD LATE DULAR CHAND AT+PO-
MANDAL MANDAL BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
AT+PO-
DOMAN PRASAD
o MANDALS LATE LALPATI MANDAL | BANDHDIH,P.S.-JARIDIH,DIST-
BOKARO
12
District Circle Halka Mauja Khata No | Plot No |Area
Plot Details Tdhe feogia
PRI |TRISE  |Tep1-02 | diosie 97 4245 | OTPS %5 0
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Digitally signed by PRANAV RITURAJ
Date: 2024.08.13 11:56:10 +05:30
Location: 10.93.250.221
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